
LOTS 49 & 50 CYPRESS LANDING S/D

912-2259, WD 1119-1476, FJ 1119-

OWENS TONY
928 SW GATOR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08028-149

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.1200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/04/2024 JS 0.36 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
1

270,190
3,628
45,000

318,818
108,775
210,043

HX HB 51,411
158,632
318,818

0

322,610

1312/1441 3/16/2016 WD U I 12 164,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

TONY OWENS

1267/2541 12/12/2013 WD U I 12 223,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY LU GODDEYNE- FKZ

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO
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000047648 Solar Power Syste 95,150 07/11/2023

1945 SFR 604 11/07/2000

00433

00220

2017HX Base Yr

928 SW GATOR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,303 97.6410 109.36 361,216 2001 2001 0 0 0 25.20 74.80

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2809

BAS 1,697 100 1,697 138,817

FCP 276 25 69 5,644

FGR 736 55 405 33,130

FOP 49 30 15 1,227

FUS 1,112 100 1,112 90,963

PTO 105 5 5 409

3,975 3,303 270,190

BAS= W58 S39 E13 N3 FOP= E7 N7 W7 S7$ N7 E7 PTO= S7 E15 N7
W15$ E15 FGR= S27 E23 N5 FCP= E12 N23 W12 S23$ N27 W23 S5$ N5
E23 N24$ PTR= N30 FUS=  N35 E4 N13 W26 N8 W8 S8 W4 S13 E4 S8
E8 N8 E8 S35 E14$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,028.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,028

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,400

3,628

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 45,000


